When you need care quickly but It's not a life-threatening emergency, visit an Urgent Care Center instead of the ER. You'll

receive quality care for things like sprains, minor injuries, or infections and save on out-of-pocket costs.

Typical costs: Urgent care - Free Standing Clinic $25 copay, hospital based facility $100 copay, Emergency $200 copay

If you'd rather talk to a doctor from your home, you can also connect with HealthiestYou for a free 24/7 virtual visit at 866-703-1259

Anthem Urgent Care Facilities

Provider

Address

Phone

In house x-ray

4Kids Urgent Care

A Plus Urgent Care

Accelerated Urgent Care

Accelerated Urgent Care

AFC Urgent Care/California Dreams Medical Corp.
American Current Care of California

Camarena Health

Central Valley Urgent Care Medical Group
Clovis Urgent Care

Community Urgent Care

Concentra Urgent Care

Day Creek Urgent Care

Everyday Health Care

Everyday Health Care

Expedite Urgent Care

Neighborhood Walk-In Clinic/Ideal UrgentCare
Peachwood Urgent Care

Premium Urgent Care

Premium Urgent Care

Premium Urgent Care

Premium Urgent Care

Sierra Pacific Orthopaedic Center Medical Group (SPOC)
St. Agnes Urgent Care

St.Agnes Orthopaedic Urgent Care

Strive Urgent Care

VA Central Health Care System

This list is not comprehensive. Members are encouraged to use Anthem's provider search tool to confirm the most up-to-date network status.

3727 N. First St.#106, Fresno, CA 93726

1735 Villa Ave., Ste. 101, Clovis, CA 93612

6789 N Blackstone Ave Fresno, 93710

761 W Shaw Ave Clovis, 93612

3656 W. Shaw Ave., Fresno, CA 93711

2555 S East Ave. Fresno, 93706

7202 N Millbrook Ave #203 Fresno, 93720

199 W. Shields Avenue, Fresno, CA 93705

1555 Shaw Ave #101 Clovis, 93611

1570 E. Herndon Ave.,Fresno, CA 93720

7265 N. 1st Ste. 105, Fresno, CA 93720

7055 N. Maple Ave., Ste. 106, Fresno, CA 93720
199 W Shields Fresno, 93705

4177 W Shaw Ave #107 Fresno, 93722

135 W. Shaw.Ste. 102,Fresno, CA

4182 N. 1st St., Ste. 105, Fresno, CA 93726

275 W Herndon Ave Clovis, 93612

7471 N Fresno St. Fresno, 93720

2021 Herndon Ave #101 Clovis, 93611

1069 E Champlain Dr Fresno, 93720

505 N. Clovis Ave., Fresno, CA 93727

1630 E. Herndon Ave., Ste. 303,Fresno, CA 93720
1245 E Herndon Ave Fresno, 93720

1510 E. Herndon Ave Ste. 230,Frseno, CA 93720
7125 N. Chestnut Ave., Ste. 101,Fresno, CA 93720
2615 E Clinton Ave Fresno, 93703

559-340-3400
559-765-4288
559-512-3377
559-712-7272
559-823-5252
559-499-2400
559-664-4000
559-225-4706
559-324-7001
559-603-7241
559-431-8181
559-297-8389
559-225-4706
559-225-4706
559-500-0217
559-224-3300
559-324-6201
559-318-9240
559-797-4315
559-475-9750
559-412-8847
559-682-4522
559-450-2273
559-450-2663
559-767-4135
559-225-6100
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