

When you need care quickly but it's **not a life-threatening emergency**, visit an **Urgent Care Center** instead of the ER. You'll receive quality care for things like sprains, minor injuries, or infections and **save on out-of-pocket costs**.

Typical costs: Urgent care - Free Standing Clinic \$25 copay, hospital based facility \$100 copay, Emergency \$200 copay

If you'd rather talk to a doctor from your home, you can also connect with **HealthiestYou** for a **free 24/7 virtual visit at 866-703-1259**

## Anthem Urgent Care Facilities

Provider	Address	Phone	In house x-ray
4Kids Urgent Care	3727 N. First St.#106, Fresno, CA 93726	559-340-3400	
A Plus Urgent Care	1735 Villa Ave., Ste. 101, Clovis, CA 93612	559-765-4288	
Accelerated Urgent Care	6789 N Blackstone Ave Fresno, 93710	559-512-3377	Yes
Accelerated Urgent Care	761 W Shaw Ave Clovis, 93612	559-712-7272	Yes
AFC Urgent Care/California Dreams Medical Corp.	3656 W. Shaw Ave., Fresno, CA 93711	559-823-5252	Yes
American Current Care of California	2555 S East Ave. Fresno, 93706	559-499-2400	Yes
Camarena Health	7202 N Millbrook Ave #203 Fresno, 93720	559-664-4000	No
Central Valley Urgent Care Medical Group	199 W. Shields Avenue, Fresno, CA 93705	559-225-4706	
Clovis Urgent Care	1555 Shaw Ave #101 Clovis, 93611	559-324-7001	Yes
Community Urgent Care	1570 E. Herndon Ave.,Fresno, CA 93720	559-603-7241	
Concentra Urgent Care	7265 N. 1st Ste. 105, Fresno, CA 93720	559-431-8181	Xray
Day Creek Urgent Care	7055 N. Maple Ave., Ste. 106, Fresno, CA 93720	559-297-8389	
Everyday Health Care	199 W Shields Fresno, 93705	559-225-4706	Yes (no neck/spine)
Everyday Health Care	4177 W Shaw Ave #107 Fresno, 93722	559-225-4706	No
Expedite Urgent Care	135 W. Shaw.Ste. 102,Fresno, CA	559-500-0217	
Neighborhood Walk-In Clinic/Ideal UrgentCare	4182 N. 1st St., Ste. 105, Fresno, CA 93726	559-224-3300	No
Peachwood Urgent Care	275 W Herndon Ave Clovis, 93612	559-324-6201	No
Premium Urgent Care	7471 N Fresno St. Fresno, 93720	559-318-9240	No
Premium Urgent Care	2021 Herndon Ave #101 Clovis, 93611	559-797-4315	Yes
Premium Urgent Care	1069 E Champlain Dr Fresno, 93720	559-475-9750	No
Premium Urgent Care	505 N. Clovis Ave., Fresno, CA 93727	559-412-8847	
Sierra Pacific Orthopaedic Center Medical Group (SPOC)	1630 E. Herndon Ave., Ste. 303,Fresno, CA 93720	559-682-4522	Yes
St. Agnes Urgent Care	1245 E Herndon Ave Fresno, 93720	559-450-2273	Yes
St.Agnes Orthopaedic Urgent Care	1510 E. Herndon Ave Ste. 230,Frseno, CA 93720	559-450-2663	-
Strive Urgent Care	7125 N. Chestnut Ave., Ste. 101,Fresno, CA 93720	559-767-4135	
VA Central Health Care System	2615 E Clinton Ave Fresno, 93703	559-225-6100	Yes

*This list is not comprehensive. Members are encouraged to use Anthem's provider search tool to confirm the most up-to-date network status.*